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2026 SPRING PREVIEW

195 STOCK STREET
HANOVER, PA 17331

s online at TheEich.org OR Contact the Box Office 717-637-7086, Monday - Friday 10am to 2pm

Sat, January 31st
3:00 PM

$42 Orch/Balc
$47 Preferred  $75 VIP. Reception
Elvis Aloha from Vegas
featuring Victor Trevino Jr
Saturday, Jan 31 - $42/$47

LB
T DA

The Jungle Book

Children’s Theatre Production

Saturday, Mar 14
$10 Child  $20 Adult

ASaluteto
Conway & loretta

Satu%ay Februaryﬂ‘th
00 PM

Twitty & Lynn

Tribute to Conway & Loretta

Saturday, Feb 7 - $44/$49

Mamma Mania
ABBA Tribute
Saturday, Mar 21 - $35/$39

Kat Timpf

¥ Stand-Up Comedy

Friday, April 24th

7:00 PM \ !
Tickets: $55 N (LIS {
Saturday April 25th $39 Preferred
7:00 PM $35 Orchestra/Balcony
Kat Timpf Sail On

Stand Up Comedy
Friday, Apr 24 - $55

Tribute to the Beach Boys
Saturday, Apr 25 - $35/$39

Rob Schneider g .

Comedy Tour

a8

Sat, February 14th -
7:00 PM ! ?

4

§$57 Preferred
$52 Orchestra/Balcony

Rob Schneider
Stand Up Comedy
Saturday, Feb 14 - $52/$57

Featuring

CONSTANTINE: MAROULIS

N EZ
Tribute to

Foreigner & Journey

7:00 PM
Saturday, March 28th
Foreigners Journey
Tribute to Foreigner & Journey
Saturday, Mar 28 - $40/$45

$40 Orch'gs ra/Balcony
£:845 Preferred

EARL REED
Stand-Up Comedy

Friday,

May 1st
7.00 PM

Tickets: $29

Earl David Reed
Stand-Up Comedy
Friday, May 1 - $29

[Tl
S ¢
) | Sunday
m““’i'zbk "J February 15th
3:00 PM

$35 Orch/Balc
$39 Preferred

Wizard of Oz on Ice
Sunday, Feb 15 - $35/$39

ES“aturday A&ﬁﬂthj $49 erchestralBaIco'ny:

Toast - The Best of Bread
Saturday, Apr 11 - $49

= =
AlCelebration|ofithe!
Music] Chlcago

Saturday, May 2nd
T:00PM | 3 g o
Beginnings
A Tribute to Chicago
Saturday, May 2 - $40/$45

Magical Mystery Doors

Tribute to Beatles, Zeppelin, Doors

Saturday, Feb 28 - $40/$45

featuring

Al et Knight Dancers &

$35 G)rchestra/BaIcony

v sﬁ :SIE;eferred

Celtic Angels Ireland
Sunday, Mar 8 - $35/$39

To Be
Announced

Hanover
Symphony
. Orchestra

SPRING CONCERT
“A World Premiere”

Sunday, April 19th 3:00 PM
$17 Adult ~ $12 Youth

$45 Preferred
$40 Orchestra/Balcony
Ve o e

Friday, Apr 17

$49 Rreferred
$45'Orchestra/Balcony,

-Friday;May 8th
7:00'PM

Tusk - The Classic
Fleetwood Mac Tribute
Friday, May 8 - $45/$49

Hanover Symphony Orchestra
Spring Concert
Sunday, Apr 19 - $17/$12

Additional $5 Ticketing Fee Applies



